
      Appendix 1 
 
  GAMBLING ACT 2005 –PREMISES LICENCE FEES 2023/24   

    

Premises 
Type 

New 
Application 

 

Annual 
Fee 

 

Application  
to Vary 

 

Application   
to Transfer 

 

Application 
for  Re-

Instatement 

 

Application 
for 

Provisional 
Statement 

 

Licence 
Application 
(Provisional 
Statement 
Holders) 

Copy 
Licence 

Statutory 

Maximum 

 

Notification 
of Change 

Statutory 

Maximum 

 

Bingo Club  

 

£702 

 

 

£430 

 

 

£702 

 

 

£702 

 

 

£702 

 

 

£702 

 

 

£430 

 

£25* £50* 

Betting 
Premises 
(excluding 
Tracks)  

£702 

 

£430 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£430 

 
£25 £50 

Tracks  
£900 

 

£582 

 

£900 

 

£582 

 

£582 

 

£900 

 

£582 

 
£25 £50 

Family 
Entertainment 

Centres  

£702 

 

£430 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£430 

 
£25 £50 

Adult Gaming 
Centre 

£702 

 

£430 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£702 

 

£430 

 
£25 £50 

 
 
 
 
   

 New Application 
 
 

Renewal Fee 
     
 

Change of 
Name 

£ 

Copy of 
Permit 

£ 

Variation 
 
£ 

Transfer 
 
£ 
 

Annual 
 Fee 

£ 

Temporary Use 
Notice (set locally) 

Unchanged  

 
398 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
 

 
25 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 
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