GAMBLING ACT 2005 -PREMISES LICENCE FEES 2023/24

Premises Type	New Application	Annual Fee	Application to Vary	Application to Transfer	Application for Re- Instatement	Application for Provisional Statement	Licence Application (Provisional Statement Holders)	Copy Licence Statutory Maximum	Notification of Change Statutory Maximum
Bingo Club	£702	£430	£702	£702	£702	£702	£430	£25*	£50*
Betting Premises (excluding Tracks)	£702	£430	£702	£702	£702	£702	£430	£25	£50
Tracks	£900	£582	£900	£582	£582	£900	£582	£25	£50
Family Entertainment Centres	£702	£430	£702	£702	£702	£702	£430	£25	£50
Adult Gaming Centre	£702	£430	£702	£702	£702	£702	£430	£25	£50

	New Application	Renewal Fee	Change of Name £	Copy of Permit £	Variation £	Transfer £	Annual Fee £
Temporary Use Notice (set locally) Unchanged	398	N/A	N/A	25	N/A	N/A	N/A